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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $170.00 $108.00 $62.00  0.13  0.39  0.0020 SPOT

 0.13
20 SPOT Totals: $108.00 $170.00 $62.00 

5 $9,155.05 $7,222.80 $1,932.25  6.83  0.80  0.055 SPOT

 6.83
5 SPOT Totals: $7,222.80 $9,155.05 $1,932.25 

2 $141.00 $125.92 $15.08  0.11  0.67  0.00BEST BET

3 $76.75 $111.11 ($34.36)  0.06  0.69  0.00BEST BET

5 $40.00 $0.00 $40.00  0.03  0.68  0.00BEST BET

6 $308.00 $177.01 $130.99  0.23  0.68  0.00BEST BET

 0.42
BEST BET Totals: $414.04 $565.75 $151.71 

40 $300.00 $410.00 ($110.00)  0.22 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.22
BOTTOM S Totals: $410.00 $300.00 ($110.00)

32 $150.00 $75.00 $75.00  0.11  0.36  0.00EDGE S

 0.11
EDGE S Totals: $75.00 $150.00 $75.00 

2 $1,397.75 $1,157.00 $240.75  1.04  0.95  0.01MEAN GR

3 $1,329.75 $1,019.50 $310.25  0.99  0.95  0.01MEAN GR

4 $929.77 $422.00 $507.77  0.69  0.95  0.01MEAN GR

5 $159.00 $261.00 ($102.00)  0.12  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

6 $736.26 $243.84 $492.42  0.55  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

7 $318.65 $217.15 $101.50  0.24  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $73.00 $21.00 $52.00  0.05  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

9 $347.40 $191.00 $156.40  0.26  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $318.90 $542.90 ($224.00)  0.24  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $92.00 $46.00 $46.00  0.07  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

13 $6.00 $0.00 $6.00  0.00  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

14 $100.00 $18.00 $82.00  0.07  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $54.10 $35.20 $18.90  0.04  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 4.37
MEAN GR Totals: $4,174.59 $5,862.58 $1,687.99 

4 $280.80 $231.20 $49.60  0.21  0.45  0.00MONEYBAL

 0.21
MONEYBAL Totals: $231.20 $280.80 $49.60 

8 $12,632.72 $9,649.50 $2,983.22  9.42  1.00  0.09PENNY

 9.42
PENNY Totals: $9,649.50 $12,632.72 $2,983.22 

8 $8,210.68 $3,441.00 $4,769.68  6.12  1.00  0.06PENY

 6.12
PENY Totals: $3,441.00 $8,210.68 $4,769.68 

1 $906.60 $640.35 $266.25  0.68  0.75  0.01Regular

2 $890.60 $579.80 $310.80  0.66  0.78  0.01Regular

3 $815.30 $676.60 $138.70  0.61  0.76  0.00Regular

4 $553.15 $470.29 $82.86  0.41  0.78  0.00Regular

5 $390.80 $247.50 $143.30  0.29  0.76  0.00Regular

6 $411.52 $261.34 $150.18  0.31  0.73  0.00Regular

7 $314.57 $180.46 $134.11  0.23  0.73  0.00Regular

8 $191.57 $22.83 $168.74  0.14  0.70  0.00Regular

9 $273.35 $248.82 $24.53  0.20  0.75  0.00Regular

10 $539.85 $273.36 $266.49  0.40  0.71  0.00Regular

11 $275.40 $285.83 ($10.43)  0.21  0.68  0.00Regular

12 $220.70 $113.50 $107.20  0.16  0.69  0.00Regular
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

13 $118.00 $62.95 $55.05  0.09  0.71  0.00Regular

14 $107.05 $67.46 $39.59  0.08  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $91.20 $50.12 $41.08  0.07  0.69  0.00Regular

 4.55
Regular Totals: $4,181.21 $6,099.66 $1,918.45 

1 $8,715.31 $5,390.32 $3,324.99  6.50  0.50  0.03SPOTLITE

2 $12,384.40 $10,942.28 $1,442.12  9.23  0.53  0.05SPOTLITE

3 $853.00 $746.80 $106.20  0.64  0.58  0.00SPOTLITE

4 $243.75 $64.70 $179.05  0.18  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

5 $31.25 $2.00 $29.25  0.02  0.49  0.00SPOTLITE

 16.57
SPOTLITE Totals: $17,146.10 $22,227.71 $5,081.61 

2 $7,034.95 $5,229.19 $1,805.76  5.24  0.70  0.04SUPERSP

3 $33,786.58 $31,406.10 $2,380.48  25.19  0.79  0.20SUPERSP

4 $26,609.05 $26,126.67 $482.38  19.84  0.64  0.13SUPERSP

5 $88.50 $2.80 $85.70  0.07  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $795.25 $185.94 $609.31  0.59  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

 50.93
SUPERSP Totals: $62,950.70 $68,314.33 $5,363.63 

40 $165.00 $150.00 $15.00  0.12 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 0.12
TOP S Totals: $150.00 $165.00 $15.00 

 0.74 100.00Grand Totals $134,134.28 $110,154.14 $23,980.14 
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